SPIRIT OF AMERICA FULLBORE RIFLE

CHAMPIONSHIPS
NRA Whittington Center, Raton, NM

Thursday, September 15, 2005

FINAL RESULTS
SIERRA BULLETS TEAM MATCH

BALD EAGLES - HORN HM
Capt.: ROBERT HORN / Coach: ROBERT HORN
JON RHYNARD HM 150-11 150-7 149-7
GERALD TIERNEY S HM 150-8 148-3 147-8
EDDIE NEWMAN S HM 150-11 149-9 148-7
DAVID H BRANTNER S HM 150-10 149-12 150-9
USA PALMA BLUE HM
Capt.: KENT REEVE / Coach: NANCY TOMPKINS
DAN SIMPSON HM 150-11 149-10 150-8
KENT REEVE HM 150-9 149-9 147-8
NANCY TOMPKINS-GALLAGHERW  HM 150-9 149-7 149-8
MIDDLETON TOMPKINS S HM 150-11 149-5 146-8
US PALMA - JONES HM
Capt.: BOB JONES / Coach: BOB JONES
SANDRA PAGEL W HM 150-10 149-11 149-10
DAVID CRANDALL HM 149-11 147-3 148-6
NOMA MAYO W HM 150-10 150-10 149-7
JOHNIE FRANKLIN S HM 149-10 147-2 148-7
BALD EAGLES - MEAD HM

Capt.: ROBERT MEAD / Coach: ROBERT MEAD

BARRY SMITH S HM 150-11 149-9 148-7
SCOTT RILES S HM 150-13 148-6 149-7
MARTY MAYO S MA 150-12 146-3 150-10
ARMANDO COELLO S HM 148-6 148-4 149-8

BALD EAGLES - GUDGEL HM
Capt.: ROBERT GUDGEL / Coach: ROBERT GUDGEL

MIKE DUNIA

JIM OCONNELL
JOHN GAINES
PETER CHURCH

HM 150-10 147-6 149-8
HM 146-6 147-6 150-11
HM 149-8 148-8 148-7
HM 146-7 150-8 145-6

nunmunum

1790-102

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1788-103

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1785-97

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1785-96

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1775-91

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

449-25
445-19
447-27
449-31

449-29
446-26
448-24
445-24

448-31
444-20
449-27
444-19

447-27
447-26
446-25
445-18

446-24
443-23
445-23
441-21



CAL/NEV

Capt.: MIKE SCHREIER / Coach: GEOFF WISE

MICHAEL SCHREIER HM
LANE BUXTON HM
GEOFFREY WISE HM

JOHN DONNER S HM

FIXINS

Capt.: ALAN WARNER / Coach:

KENNETH PORTER HM
GARY HENRY HM
EARL LIEBETRAU S HM

DAN WARNER MA

ROVER

149-7  147-7
149-11 149-9
148-8  148-6
149-7  147-2

ALAN WARNER

148-7  141-4
149-12 146-6
150-7  146-4
150-6  149-9

Capt.: MARK TREW / Coach: TERRY GLENN

DANIEL GLEESON HM
MARK TREW HM
SCOTT MEDESHA HM
TERRY GLENN HM

BALD EAGLES - LUHMANN

Capt.: TOM LUHMANN / Coach:

HEIGO ORAV S HM
ALLEN ELLIOTT HM
GREG BOWMAN S HM
DANNY J BIGGS S HM

MINUS 2

150-9 146-5
145-3 136-4
147-8 148-5
150-12 150-8

TOM LUHMANN

150-6 147-7
146-8 142-3
150-8 145-5
149-11 138-8

Capt.: ROY COLE / Coach: GREG NEWMAN

GREG NEWMAN HM
ROY COLE HM

BALD EAGLES - RICE

149-6 146-6
150-6 145-5

Capt.: JIM RICE / Coach: JIM RICE

DAVID DRISCOLL
BLAIR CLOWDIS
MIKE STCLAIR
JIM ADELL

MA
MA
MA
MA

nununum

WIS-CAL
Capt.: KEN DUNLAP / Coach:

OLAF BORGE
DOAN TREVOR
STEVEN MERRITT
ROBERT DEPASQUE

EX
MA
HM
MA

nunmwumuom

146-4  148-4
145-3  138-3
147-3  149-4
150-8  146-7

KEN DUNLAP

125-3 114-0
134-3 139-3
143-4 146-6
135-3 137-3

HM

146-5
148-3
146-5
145-2

HM

145-8
150-9
145-2
145-4

HM

145-2
147-3
148-8
148-4

HM

148-4
148-9
145-5
149-4

HM

142-1
149-3

MA

148-7
140-1
146-6
146-6

MA

129-0
137-3
136-2
131-2

1771-72

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1764-78

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1760-71

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1757-78

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

881-27

DNF
DNF

1749-56

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1606-32

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

442-19
446-23
442-19
441-11

434-19
445-27
441-13
444-19

441-16
428-10
443-21
448-24

445-17
436-20
440-18
436-23

437-13
444-14

442-15
423-7

442-13
442-21

368-3
410-9
425-12
403-8



BRAC F 1775-104
Capt.: ERIC BAIR / Coach: TED CONWAY

RANDY PIKE FF 148-6 140-3 140-2 DNF  428-11
MICHAEL HENKE S FF 150-10 149-8 148-4 DNF  447-22
BRENDA HILL W FF 150-11 150-13 150-11 DNF  450-35

TED CONWAY FF 150-14 150-10 150-12 DNF  450-36



